Mangalore University

Exam Month: Dec 2023/Jan 2024 N2
Exam Type: Regular Exam
Program Level. UG

Program Name: BSc Haspitality Science

Student Reg No:  UO5LM2150057
Student Name: Shakil Abdul khadar

Term/Semester:  \/

1 BHSHSCNS01  Food 100
Production
Theory V

2 BHSHSCN502  Food and 100
Beverage
Management |

3 BHSHSCN503  Front Office 100
Management

4 BHSHSENS01  Rooms Division 100
Management

5 BHSHSVNS01  Tourism 100
Management

6 COMESSNS01  Employability 100
Skills

b/ BHSHSPNS01 Food 50
Production
Practical V

8 BHSHSPN502  Food and 50
Beverage
Management
Practical |

9 BHSHSPNS03  Front Office S0
Management
Practical

40

40

40

40

40

40

20

20

20

55

42

46

47

41

33

20

22

20

19

22

31

22

19

1

72

62

56

66

63

40

39

33

75

6.5

6.5

65

8.5

225

19.5

21

1955

195

14

AB

BB+

AB+

AB

AB

OA

AA+

AB+

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

*Note: This cannot be treated as original marks sheet. This result published here is for the immediate information of student. Original marks sheet will be issued by respective

university

Brincipal
Laxmi Memorial College ot Hotel Management
Kalakunja Road, Kodialbail
Marngaiore - 575 003
fel.: 2493882



Exam Month: July/August 2023-N2
Exam Type: Regular Exam
Program Level: UG

Program Name: BSc Hospitality Science

Student Reg No:  UDSLM2150057
Student Name: Shakil Abdul khadar

Term/Semester. |y

1 BHSENLN401 Generic English 100

- BHSHSCN401 Food 100
Production IV

3 BHSHSCN402 F & B Service IV 100

4 BHSHSCN403  Accommodation 100
Operations Il

S BHSKALN401 Kannada 100

6 COMCOIN401  Constitution of 100
india

7 BHSHSPN401 Food 50
Production IV

8 BHSHSPN402 F & B Service ill 50

9 COMFISN401 Financial 50
Education &
Investment
Awareness

10 COMCUSN401  Cultural 25

Mangalore University

40 31 18 49
40 43 26 ]
40 39 22 61
40 52 26 78
40 42 29 71
40 26 25 51
20 23 17 40
20 18

20 19 13 32
10 20 20

6.5

75

55

8.5

6.5

85

15

21

195

24

225

16.5

8.5

BC

AB+

AB

AA+

BB

OA

AB

QA

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Absent

Pass

Pass

*Note: This cannot be treated as original marks sheet. This result published here is for the immediate information of student. Original marks sheet will be issued by respective

university

B
g
S Printipal
Laxmi Memoria)

Kalakunja Rq

Mangalore - 575 003
Tel.: 2493832

College of Hotel Man

agement

ad, Kodialbaj



Mangalore University

Exam Month: Feb/March 2023-N1
Exam Typs: Regular Exam
Program Level UG

Program Name: BSc Haspitality Science

Student Reg No:  UO5LM21S0057

Student Name: Shakil Abdul khadar

Term/Semester: ||}
4 ris

1 BBABMEN301  Social Media 100 40 51 23 74 3 75
Marketing

2 BHSENLN301 Generic 100 40 31 10 41 3 45
English

3 BHSHSCN301 Food 100 40 36 23 59 3 6
Production Hli

4 BHSHSCN302 F&BService 100 40 36 25 61 3 6.5
it

5 BHSHSCN303 Front Office 100 40 48 7 S5 3 6
Operations If

6 BHSKALN301 Kannada 100 40 44 23 67 3 7

7 BHSHSPN301 Food 50 20 10 18 28 2 6
Production
Practical Il

8 BHSHSPN302 F & B Service 50 20 18 14 32 2 6.5
Practical Ii

9 COMAISN301 ARTIFICIAL 50 20 24 12 36 2 75
INTELLIGENCE

10 COMCUSN301  Cultural 25 10 25 25 1 10

225

13.5

18.5

18

21

AA

a=

BB+

AB

BB+

AB+

BB+

AA

00+

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

*Note: This cannot be treated as original marks sheet. This result published here is for the immediate information of student. Original marks sheet will be issued by respective

university

/ prinéipal
L axmi Memorial College of Hotel Management
Kalakunja Road, Kodialbail
Mangalore - 575 003
Tel.: 2493882 .



Mangalore University

Exam Month:  Sept-Oct 2022-N2
Exam Type:  Regular Exam
Program Level: UG

Program Name: BSc Hospitality Science

Student Reg No:  UG5LM21S0057
Student Name: Shakil Abdul khadar

Term/Semester:
s ¢ t

1 BBABMEN201 People 100 40 40 27 67 3 7 21 AB+ Pass
Management

2 BHSENLN201 Generic English 100 40 25 15 40 ) 4.5 135 cC Pass

3 BHSHSCN201 F 8 B Production 100 40 40 30 70 3 75 22.5 AA Pass
Theory Il

4 BHSHSCN202  Accommodation 100 40 34 18 52 3 55 16.5 BB Pass
Operation |

5 BHSHSCN203 F & B Service 100 40 36 26 62 3 6.5 19.5 AB Pass
Theory li

6 BHSKALN201 Kannada 100 40 48 21 69 3 7 21 AB+ Pass

T BHSHSPN201 F & B Production 50 20 23 17 40 2 85 17 OA Pass
It (P)

8 BHSHSPN202  Accommodation 50 20 20 23 43 2 9 18 OA+ Pass
Operation | (P)

g COMEVSN201  Environmental 50 20 24 14 38 2 8 16 AA+ Pass
Studies

10 COMCUSN201  Cultural 25 10 17 17 1 7 7 AB+ Pass

*Note: This cannot be treated as original marks sheet. This result published here is for the immediate information of student. Original marks sheet will be issued by respective
university

/)

A Ncipal

Laxmi Memorial College of Hotel Managemeny
Kalakunia Road, Kodialba?l '
Mangaiore - 575 003
Tel.: 2493882




Mangalore University

Exam Month:  April/May 2022-N2
Exam Type: Regular Exam
Program Level. UG

Program Name: BSc Hospitality Science

Student Reg No:  UG5LM21S0057
Student Name: Shakil Abdul khadar

Term/Semester: |

1 BBABMEN101 Business 100 40 36 20 56 3 6 18 BB+ Pass
Organization

2 BHSENLN101 Generic 100 40 43 26 69 3 T 21 AB+ Pass
English

3 BHSHSCN101 F&B 100 40 50 24 74 3 75 22.5 AA Pass
Production |

4 BHSHSCN102 F & B Service 100 40 38 23 61 3 6.5 18.5 AB Pass
I

5 BHSHSCN103 Front Office 100 40 40 27 67 3 ¥ 3 21 AB+ Pass
Operations |

6 BHSKALN101 Kannada 100 40 39 25 64 3 6.5 195 AB Pass

7 BHSHSPN101 F&B 50 20 17 17 34 2 7 14 AB+ Pass
Production |
®)

8 BHSHSPN102 F & B Service 50 20 19 19 38 2 8 16 AA+ Pass
1{P)

9 COMDFSN101 Digital 50 20 23 12 35 2 15 15 AA Pass
Fluency

10 COMHWSN101  Health and 25 10 22 22 1 9 9 OA+ Pass
Wellness

*Note: This cannot be treated as original marks sheet. This result published here is for the immediate information of student. Original marks sheet will be issued by respective
university

7/
L /71k/\'4';
{ Principal
Laxmi Memorial College of Hotel Manazement
Kalakunja Road, Koaiginail
Mangalore - 575 00%
Tel.: 2493882



