Exam Month: Dec 2023/Jan 2024 N2

Exam Type: Regular Exam

Program Level: UG

Program Name: BSc Hospitality Science

Student Reg No: U05LM21S0057 Student Name: Shakil Abdul khadar

Term/Semester: V

SI.No.	Code	Course Name	Maximum Marks	Minimum Marks	SE Marks	IA Marks	Marks Scored	Credits	Grade	Credit Points	Letter Grade	Status
1	BHSHSCN501	Food Production Theory V	100	40	55	17	72	3	7.5	22.5	AA	Pass
2	BHSHSCN502	Food and Beverage Management I	100	40	42	20	62	3	6.5	19.5	АВ	Pass
3	BHSHSCN503	Front Office Management	100	40	46	10	56	3	6	18	BB+	Pass
4	BHSHSEN501	Rooms Division Management	100	40	47	19	66	3	7	21	AE+	Pass
5	BHSHSVN501	Tourism Management	100	40	41	22	63	3	6.5	19.5	AB	Pass
5	COMESSN501	Employability Skills	100	40	33	31	64	3	6.5	19.5	AB	Pass
AND TO SHEET WATER STORY	BHSHSPN501	Food Production Practical V	50	20	18	22	40	2	8.5	17	OA	Pass
I	BHSHSPN502	Food and Beverage Management Practical I	50	20	20	19	39	2	8	16	AA+	Pass
	BHSHSPN503	Front Office Management Practical	50	20	22	11	33	2	7	14	AB+	Pass

Result: PASS SGPA: 6.96 CGPA: 6.87 Term Grade: AB+

*Note: This cannot be treated as original marks sheet. This result published here is for the immediate information of student. Original marks sheet will be issued by respective university

Principal Laxmi Memorial College of Hotel Management Kalakunja Road, Kodialbail Mangalore - 575 003 Tel.: 2493882

Exam Month: July/August 2023-N2

Exam Type: Regular Exam

Program Level: UG

Program Name: BSc Hospitality Science

Student Reg No: U05LM21S0057 Student Name: Shakil Abdul khadar

Term/Semester: IV

SI.No.	Course	Course Name	Maximum Marks	Minimum	SE Marks	IA Marks	Marks Scored	Credits	Grade	Credit Points	Letter Grade	Statu
1	BHSENLN401	Generic English	100	40	31	18	49	3	5	15	ВС	Pass
2	BHSHSCN401	Food Production IV	100	40	43	26	69	3	7	21	AB+	Pass
3	BHSHSCN402	F & B Service IV	100	40	39	22	61	3	6.5	19.5	AB	Pass
1	BHSHSCN403	Accommodation Operations II	100	40	52	26	78	3	8	24	AA+	Pass
5	BHSKALN401	Kannada	100	40	42	29	71	3	7.5	22.5	AA	Pass
6	COMCOIN401	Constitution of India	100	40	26	25	51	3	5.5	16.5	ВВ	Pass
7	BHSHSPN401	Food Production IV	50	20	23	17	40	2	8.5	17	OA	Pass
В	BHSHSPN402	F & B Service III	50	20		18		2				Absent
9	COMFISN401	Financial Education & Investment Awareness	50	20	19	13	32	2	6.5	13	AB	Pass
10	COMCUSN401	Cultural	25	10		20	20	1	8.5	8.5	OA	Pass

*Note: This cannot be treated as original marks sheet. This result published here is for the immediate information of student. Original marks sheet will be issued by respective university

Principal Laxmi Memorial College of Hotel Management Kalakunja Road, Kodialbail Mangalore - 575 003 Tel.: 2493882

Exam Month: Feb/March 2023-N1

Exam Type: Regular Exam

Program Level: UG

Program Name: BSc Hospitality Science

Student Reg No: U05LM21S0057 Student Name: Shakil Abdul khadar

Term/Semester: |||

Sl.No.	Code	Course Name	Maximum Marks	Marks	SE Marks	IA Marks	Marks Scored	Credits	Grade	Credit Points	Letter Grade	Statu
I	BBABMEN301	Social Media Marketing	100	40	51	23	74	3	7.5	22.5	AA	Pass
	BHSENLN301	Generic English	100	40	31	10	41	3	4.5	13.5	СС	Pass
	BHSHSCN301	Food Production III	100	40	36	23	59	3	6	18	BB+	Pass
	BHSHSCN302	F & B Service	100	40	36	25	61	3	6.5	19.5	AB	Pass
	BHSHSCN303	Front Office Operations II	100	40	48	7	55	3	6	18	BB+	Pass
	BHSKALN301	Kannada	100	40	44	23	67	3	7	21	AB+	Pass
	BHSHSPN301	Food Production Practical III	50	20	10	18	28	2	6	12	BB+	Pass
	BHSHSPN302	F & B Service Practical II	50	20	18	14	32	2	6.5	13	AB	Pass
	COMAISN301	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	50	20	24	12	36	2	7.5	15	AA	Pass
0	COMCUSN301	Cultural	25	10		25	25	1	10	10	00+	Pass

*Note: This cannot be treated as original marks sheet. This result published here is for the immediate information of student. Original marks sheet will be issued by respective university

> Laxmi Memorial College of Hotel Management Kalakunja Road, Kodialbaii Mangalore - 575 003 Tel.: 2493882 .

Exam Month: Sept-Oct 2022-N2

Exam Type: Regular Exam

Program Level: UG

Program Name: BSc Hospitality Science

Student Reg No: U05LM21S0057
Student Name: Shakil Abdul khadar

Term/Semester: ||

Sl.No.	Code	Course Name	Maximum Marks	Minimum Marks	SE Marks	IA Marks	Marks Scored	Credits	Grade	Credit Points	Letter Grade	Statu
1	BBABMEN201	People Management	100	40	40	27	67	3	7	21	AB+	Pass
2	BHSENLN201	Generic English	100	40	25	15	40	3	4.5	13.5	СС	Pass
3	BHSHSCN201	F & B Production Theory II	100	40	40	30	70	3	7.5	22.5	AA	Pass
4	BHSHSCN202	Accommodation Operation I	100	40	34	18	52	3	5.5	16.5	BB	Pass
5	BHSHSCN203	F & B Service Theory II	100	40	36	26	62	3	6.5	19.5	AB	Pass
5	BHSKALN201	Kannada	100	40	48	21	69	3	7	21	AB+	Pass
7	BHSHSPN201	F & B Production II (P)	50	20	23	17	40	2	8.5	17	OA	Pass
3	BHSHSPN202	Accommodation Operation I (P)	50	20	20	23	43	2	9	18	OA+	Pass
	COMEVSN201	Environmental Studies	50	20	24	14	38	2	8	16	AA+	Pass
0	COMCUSN201	Cultural	25	10		17	17	1	7	7	AB+	Pass

*Note: This cannot be treated as original marks sheet. This result published here is for the immediate information of student. Original marks sheet will be issued by respective university

Principal
Laxmi Memorial College of Hotel Management
Kalakunja Road, Kodialbail
Mangalore - 575 003

Tel.: 2493882

Exam Month: April/May 2022-N2

Exam Type: Regular Exam

Program Level: UG

Program Name: BSc Hospitality Science

Student Reg No: U05LM21S0057
Student Name: Shakil Abdul khadar

Term/Semester:

SI.No.	Course	Course Name	Maximum Marks	Minimum Marks	SE Marks	Marks	Marks Scored	Credits	Grade	Credit Points	Letter Grade	Status
	BBABMEN101	Business Organization	100	40	36	20	56	3	6	18	BB+	Pass
2	BHSENLN101	Generic English	100	40	43	26	69	3	7	21	AB+	Pass
ı	BHSHSCN101	F & B Production I	100	40	50	24	74	3	7.5	22.5	AA	Pass
	BHSHSCN102	F & B Service	100	40	38	23	61	3	6.5	19.5	AB	Pass
i	BHSHSCN103	Front Office Operations I	100	40	40	27	67	3	7	21	AB+	Pass
i	BHSKALN101	Kannada	100	40	39	25	64	3	6.5	19.5	AB	Pass
	BHSHSPN101	F & B Production I (P)	50	20	17	17	34	2	7	14	AB+	Pass
40.0001 00.0 10	BHSHSPN102	F & B Service I (P)	50	20	19	19	38	2	8	16	AA +	Pass
	COMDFSN101	Digital Fluency	50	20	23	12	35	2	7.5	15	AA	Pass
0	COMHWSN101	Health and Wellness	25	10		22	22	1	9	9	OA+	Pass

*Note: This cannot be treated as original marks sheet. This result published here is for the immediate information of student. Original marks sheet will be issued by respective university

Principal

Laxmi Memorial College of Hotel Management

Kalakunja Road, Kodiamail Mangalore - 575 003

Tel.: 2493882